

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5954/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2006 in CRLM No.71487/2006

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ATUL BANSAL TR.FATHER & POA HOLDER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 21/11/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 27th November, 2006.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Khushi Ram ]

Court Master